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75 AFEOHE 1~10

zéro
un
deux
trois
quatre
cing
Six
sept
huit
neuf

dix

()

www.flashcardo.com/ja/furansugo-go-furasshu-kaado/

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

© 2023 Pinhok Languages

75V AFEOHF 11~100

onze
douze
treize
quatorze
quinze
seize
dix-sept
dix-huit
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19 dix-neuf

20 vingt

30 trente

40 quarante

50 cinquante

60 soixante

70 soixante-dix

80 quatre-vingts
90 quatre-vingt-dix
100 cent
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2007 5 v AEOHF

200 deux cents
300 trois cents
400 quatre cents
500 cing cents
600 six cents
700 sept cents
800 huit cents
900 neuf cents
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1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10.000
100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000
1.000.000.000
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mille

deux mille
trois mille
quatre mille
cing mille
six mille
sept mille
huit mille
neuf mille
dix mille
cent mille
un million
dix millions
cent millions

un milliard
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